
P.O. Box 1742 ● Vero Beach, Florida 32961  
Phone (772) 299-6011 x 313 

www.HibiscusChildrensCenter.org 

CANDLELIGHT   $15,000CANDLELIGHT   $15,000CANDLELIGHT   $15,000   
Premier Table for Ten at the Gala 
Sponsor Name in Press Releases 
Special Recognition at the Gala 
Recognition on our Website and Invitation 
 

LUMINARY   $10,000LUMINARY   $10,000LUMINARY   $10,000   
Premier Table for Eight at the Gala 
Sponsor Name in Press Releases 
Recognition at the Gala 
Recognition on our Website and Invitation 
 

RADIANCE   $5,000RADIANCE   $5,000RADIANCE   $5,000       

Prominent Seating for Four at the Gala   
Sponsor Name in Press Releases 
Recognition at the Gala   
Recognition on our Website and Invitation 
 
 
 
 
 
      

   
   

DAZZLE   $2,500DAZZLE   $2,500DAZZLE   $2,500       

Prominent Seating for Two at the Gala  
Recognition at the Gala 
Recognition on our Website and Invitation 
 

BRILLIANCE   $1,250BRILLIANCE   $1,250BRILLIANCE   $1,250   

Seating for Two at the Gala      
Recognition at the Gala 
Recognition on our Website and Invitation 
 

FLAME   $750FLAME   $750FLAME   $750   
Seating for Two at the Gala 
Recognition on our Website and Invitation 
 

SHINE   $500SHINE   $500SHINE   $500   
Recognition on our Website and Invitation 
 

GLOW   $250GLOW   $250GLOW   $250   
Recognition on our Website 
 

“For the Kids”  $100“For the Kids”  $100“For the Kids”  $100  

 Recognition on our Website 

Sponsorship OpportunitiesSponsorship OpportunitiesSponsorship Opportunities   

*Hibiscus Children’s Center will adhere to CDC recommendations regarding COVID protocols.  This may 
include wearing facemasks, social distancing, and limiting event attendance and activities.  Should we 
feel the need to cancel or postpone any event, we will contact you to discuss arrangements.  
 
*As a reminder – Donor Advised Funds (DAF) are welcome gifts to Hibiscus Children’s Center.  
Unfortunately due to federal regulations, event amenities such as tickets or tables will not be given if the   
Sponsorship gift is made through a DAF.  We apologize for any inconvenience and would be happy to 

discuss how your DAF is making a difference at HCC . 


